
MUL 2010 — Spring 2014 Due Dates

Assignment/Quiz Description/Notes Date Due Points Done

Week 1 06-10 January

Week 1 subtotal 0

Week 2 13-17 January

Start Here Quiz

You must pass this quiz before you can 

continue into the course materials Wednesday, 15 January 10
Discussion 1 - 

Individual Post Musical Autobiography Friday, 17 January 10
Week 2 subtotal 20

Week 3 20-24 January
Movement 1 Quiz The Language of Music Tuesday, 21 January 20
Discussion 2 - 

Individual Post See topic choices for Discussion 2 Friday, 24 January 10
Week 3 subtotal 30

Week 4 27-31 January
Paper #1 Creative/Analysis paper Friday, 31 January 60

Week 4 subtotal 60

Week 5 03-07 February
Movement 2 Quiz Medieval Music Tuesday, 04 February 20
Discussion 2 - 

Group Statement

Collaborate on a position statement about  one 

topic for Discussion 2 Friday, 07 February 5

Survey 1

Take this short survey for an easy 4 points of 

extra credit! Friday, 07 February
Week 5 subtotal 25

Week 6 10-14 February
Movement 3 Quiz Renaissance Music Tuesday, 11 February 20
Discussion 3 -

Individual Post See topic choices for Discussion 3 Friday, 14 February 10
Week 6 subtotal 30

Week 7 17-21 February
Movement 4 Quiz Baroque Vocal Music Tuesday, 18 February 20

Week 7 subtotal 20

Week 8 24-28 February
Movement 5 Quiz Baroque Instrumental Music Tuesday, 25 February 20
Discussion 3 - 

Group Statement

Collaborate on a position statement about  one 

topic for Discussion 3 Friday, 28 February 5
Week 8 subtotal 25

Week 9 03-07 March
Have a safe and happy spring break!
Week 9 subtotal 0

Week 10 10-14 March
Movement 6 Quiz Viennese Classicism Tuesday, 11 March 20
Discussion 4 -

Individual Post See topic choices for Discussion 4 Friday, 14 March 10
Paper #2 - 

initial draft

Reaction/Research paper - 

initial draft for peer review Friday, 14 March 10

Self-Evaluation Survey Check on your progress - 4 points extra credit Friday, 14 March
Week 10 subtotal 40

Week 11 17-21 March
Movement 7 Quiz Beethoven Tuesday, 18 March 20

Survey 2

Let us know how you are doing - 

4 points extra credit Friday, 21 March
Week 11 subtotal 20

All assignments are due by 11:55 p.m. on the due date.

Complete Webtour; read Syllabus and "Start Here" module
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Week 12 24-28 March
Movement 8 Quiz Early Romanticism Tuesday, 25 March 20
Discussion 4 - 

Group Statement

Collaborate on a position statement about  one 

topic for Discussion 4 Friday, 25 March 5
Week 12 subtotal 25

Week 13 31 March-04 April
Movement 9 Quiz Late Romanticism Tuesday, 01 April 20
Discussion 5 - 

Individual Post See topic choices for Discussion 5 Friday, 04 April 10
Paper #2 - 

peer review

Return the papers you have been assigned to 

review Friday, 04 April 30
Week 13 subtotal 60

Week 14 07-11 April
Movement 10 Quiz Moving Into the 20th Century Tuesday, 08 April 20

Week 14 subtotal 20

Week 15 14-18 April
Movement 11 Quiz Early 20th Century Music Tuesday, 15 April 20
Discussion 5 - 

Group Statement

Collaborate on a position statement about  one 

topic for Discussion 5 Friday, 18 April 5
Week 15 subtotal 25

Week 16 21-23 April

Movement 12 Quiz

Late 20th and Early 21st Century 

Developments Tuesday, 22 April 20

Paper #2 - final draft Reaction/Research paper Wednesday, 23 April 100

UF evaluation

Please fill out the official UF evaluation - 

https://evaluations.ufl.edu Wednesday, 23 April

Survey 3

Help us make this course better -  

4 points extra credit Wednesday, 23 April
Week 16 subtotal 120

Total Points Course Total (one quiz will be dropped!) 500

https://evaluations.ufl.edu/
https://evaluations.ufl.edu/

